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GENERAL NOTES
. FOR SYMBOLS LEGEND AND ARCHITECTURAL ABBREVIATIONS, SEE SHEET G-001.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD, FACE OF CONCRETE/MASONRY, OR CENTERLINE OF
COLUMN GRIDS, UON. EXCEPTION: CLEAR DIMENSIONS AT DOORS, ACCESSORIES, AND
PLUMBING ARE TO FACE OF FINISH TYP 2025 Nineteenth Street

3. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR GRADING AND DRAINAGE AROUND THE BUILDING. Sacramento CA 95818

4. SEE CIVIL AND LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR DETAILS OF IMPROVED FLATWORK AREAS NOTED B 916.558.1900
ON THESE SHEETS. ww lorakis. oo

5. COORDINATE UTILITY INFORMATION WITH CIVIL, LANDSCAPE, MECHANICAL, PLUMBING AND HOnE:
ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.

6. ALL ITEMS ARE CONSIDERED NEW UNLESS IDENTIFIED AS EXISTING, THESE NEW ITEMS SHALL
BE INCLUDED IN THE CONTRACT, UON.

7. SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR WALKWAY JOINT DETAILS. _
8. CROSS-SLOPE OF NEW PAVING/WALKWAYS SHALL NOT EXCEED 1.5%. SLOPE ALONG THE GOVMOTUS No:22-N-3854-CP-DR
PATH OF TRAVEL SHALL NOT EXCEED 5% UON.
9. ALL EXTERIOR MASONRY SURFACES ARE TO RECEIVE ONE COAT OF WATER REPELLENT AOENGY
PRODUCT. SEE LEGEND BELOW FOR LOCATIONS WHERE A SECOND APPLICATION OF (ANTI-
GRAFFITI) COATING IS REQUIRED ON THE BUILDING WALL SURFACES
Sl T CONCRETE SIDE WALKS
PROPOSED BUILDING e e AND PADS, SEE CIVIL AND
R LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS
(E) BUILDING AC PAVING
CONSULTANT
A % 4 4
| PROPERTY LINE L] e
| v e LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS
I I - ° ° ° - ° ° ° - ° ° - ° - - ° ° : - ° - : - ° - : - ° - - : I N N4 N
/ (E) CHAINLINK I
I/, FENCE St DECOMPOSED GRANITE SSIIRAARR:
| . b SURFACE, SEE LANDSCAPE LSS KIKEL SAFE DISPERSAL AREA
/hl E |T DRAWINGS RIS
CONNECT TO (E) |
CONC SIDEWALK e
. []
| BU ”_D I N G S E CLlN IC 7 - CRUSHED DECORATIVE FH
AGGREGATE SURFACE, SEE x FIRE HYDRANT
_ _‘L m % _L LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS
A T "—-——_f‘—————j'— ‘—\_7‘——————————————————————— == TS~ /. I ' FDC FIRE DEPARTMENT
S | 7 =~ E) PARAMEDIC - CONECTION
RIS | | | coMECTTOE - \=) FARAlILUIL - vy s &2 | m———- ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL
‘ AL 1ss o | CONG SIDEWALK ~—_ 7 (BARRIER-FREE ACCESS ROUTE WITHOUT ANY ABRUPT LEVEL CHANGES
A A A I "’}*GARAG E ' EXCEEDING 1/2" IF BEVELED AT 1:2 MAX SLOPE OR VERTICAL LEVEL CHANGES
v I v ur ) S I B ] [ NOT EXCEEDING 1/4" MAX AND AT LEAST 48" IN WIDTH. SURFACE IS STABLE, SEAL
YA 0V A S DI b R e 2 B | FIRM, AND SLIP RESISTANT. CROSS SLOPE DOES NOT EXCEED 1.5% AND
e S/ SLOPE IN THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL IS LESS THAN 5% UNLESS OTHERWISE

INDICATED. ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL SHALL BE MAINTAINED FREE OF

~ = T ” g KA Z N - =2 Ea g — <[ — -
afo -\ . ‘ N AR A,I‘j. B D O A T ooogta | ” . I BN P B N T P
> . ur [ P P AT*f’f"f’ﬁ*ﬁgﬂfhﬁ*Vggg‘gg*‘ . A [ . 5 N M - 4 < 4 /)
- - S 4
-t N . -

A | 2BZa T - j L .
2 R o A ' L . / ‘ OVERHANGING OBSTRUCTIONS TO 80" MINIMUM AND PROTRUDING OBJECTS
1%, A S V4 A ' — T GREATER THAN 4" PROJECTION FROM WALL BETWEEN 27" AND 80" ABOVE
, A 1 % L /L A I N A I D ,l TR R I N S GRADE. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR SIDEWALK AND PAVED ROAD LOCATIONS,
v v v v b . 'm; . A4 v v - T = TYP)
I _ l \@ B3oBeg - 7& A 14 / v , : .
‘ v I v
——————————— —_———————e— e P I G SC
AT s - . os | )} | ATE SCHEDULE
17) 5 - / ! o
I SEWER GRINDER, SEE n o T ~—~ / GATE GATE NO OF | HEIGHT OPENING | DETAIL HARDWARE | COMMENTS
PLUMBING/CIVIL \GAS01/ s (5212 S ~<-_ ) | v NO. TYP PANELS WIDTH* GROUP PROJECT
e . 0 v o - - co1 | SWNG 1o w0 o D - MONO COUNTY NEW JAIL
T N2
SEEIN e ¢ N, 2 o
W Ol v v v Ry v e e e y G02 1 120" | 24'-0" 71 AS502 08 -
L ) © _ ) \_ CHAINLINK
— e S IRl =+t .1% 3 o GO03 gHE:HSNK 1 120" | 240" 71 AS502 08 -
' o g ®  SITE LIGHTING TYP, ® 221 TWIN LAKES RD
- ' SEEELEC FH v Gos4  SWING 1 70" 40" 10/AS503 DH7 -
; CHAINLINK BRIDGEPORT, CA 95317
=O = A Q (]
hy 4V o (S
el LAl Q" " < _qQn O] ! C:) N\ % % % N N N
25'-0 146" 3-6" 6-0" I| 288" 6-0 T oV - " "RETENTION .
1 - st T oA v |« PBASINSEECIVIL | CLIENT
FLAG POLE, —/-— | | F==f7 - —wﬁf = e LA ,_ hﬂ g v pov| ' MONO COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
SEE DET v . S S B 15 : v DEPARTMENT
v }@ ! e o (e S”V' : N P.0.BOX 457, BRIDGEPORT, CA 93517
t oD
D_df’ N4 N4 1' \J/?n N4 2 2 J ~— 2 .
W v v il 5 PEDESTAL INTERCOM, v
i | o SEE SECURITY
N2 N2 ¥ 0 N2 N2
n A = =t CL g = 000 0 N NP W 5 o ELECTRONICS DWGS y 'SSUED
, al- [ e " g 2 S Jo— Gua B
s/ | || el } ; = CANJILEVER SLIDING GATE vl [ MARK | DATE DESCRIPTION
o y — :4 ::,':: . . ’ ) % v
Il I_ P ‘ - v
|- A - : — GATE OPERATOR '  +
I | : :
: P /| SEEDET o o
w J W i S NG S
‘.._____ oy | N W T
= - ————— e i o ’, v
60" FORSLAB,SEE | | .
R STRUCT ‘ N
- N
Z e 1) | :
>z + S = :
o I B G CALC ONS
Y 1% % orease NTercepTor, L v PARKIN ALCULATION
] - SJQ_ SEE PLUMB O o ‘
< = | | m v ELECTRIC VEHICLE (EV) CHARGING PER CALGREEN TABLE 5.106.5.3.1
O e g Y PARKING TOTAL NUMBER NUMBER OF NUMBER OF EVCS (EV
O p- v M AREA OF PARKING REQUIRED EV CAPABLE SPACES PROVIDED
N o SPACES CAPABLE SPACES WITH EVSE)
— e - m . v v v v v v
| == ] w | te | |- - PUBLIC/STAFF 45 8 2
m : L. e 2 __<J (J 1 E. v v v v v .
a 4 a 7 2 @ . pa) . ‘q 7;:“ ) . . i =o7 l // % . . . .
m: 7 - I Co e ED : o [ (T v v v v v
SRR P B o~ | e £ \.} - TRASH CONTA|NERS — \ ) o a v v v v
' =1| A S N, T T ..{e_ 'AND OIL/GREASE BN I < 0 2% L R I I REQUIRED ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES PER TABLE 11B-208.2 AND SECTION 11B-208.2.4
= ‘ S VAN S P N Sl T A OFOD I g v |v v PARKING TOTAL NUMBER MINIMUM NUMBER OF MINIMUM NUMBER OF VAN
n S SIM} v v =====co {51y ]} <l N : I (e ) IR \ ‘ | 2 O T R AREA OF PARKING REQUIRED ACCESSIBLE ACCESSIBLE PARKING
o KNS U Eans 2 S BN E EEN v o B N B I R TR AP SPACES PARKING SPACE SPACES
w v . v i Ll e e WIW s | 3'-6" PR T } A ——RADIO TOWER, = - - : . v : v WRETEWNTIOT\I v el
RN T P N BN QPR = PR KN (e Qe o o T/ " SHELTER,AND - PUBLIC 31 2 1
v v - J ) AN R v! AR | [l | BN 4! n LY "~ GROUNDING RINGS, - . I v v BASIN, SEE CIVIL TAEF 14 1 1
IR | L AU N S _v__v__v_‘,v - o B R —. :-l ST & I . I (SEEE— \f, . SEElRAD[O ‘DRAW,INGS; L l v v v v v v S
v v v v Ny Ny n N A / a . R T A\I/:a BTN AN AR NO UTILITIES W|T/H,|N o l v v v v v '
v+ | ©BKERACKLOCKER,| . } = 206" [ 4 “TRANSFORMER|—~.+| ‘| | (———%) . - THISFOOTPRINT . | R A R
v o SEE LANDSGAPE, | of 4= e s N -~ gUREDGROUND I vy vy v ACCESSIBLE SPACES REQUIREMENTS PER CBC TABLE 11B-228.3.2.1 AND SECTION 11B-228.3.2
25'-0" v18'-(1' v i v . v 33'4"W v i v i g 1 Ii | 1 L _;\‘I ] | | RING (BGR) SN .i FH I ) N ”%% T, PARKING TOTAL NUMBER MINIMUM NUMBER OF EVCS REQUIRED TO COMPLY
j N A M WP S l‘;, = SIS | AREA OF EVCS AT A WITH SECTION 11B-812
= R I R ’ ] S ST RS | N - N FACILITY VAN STANDARD AMBULATORY
v v v v « 3 o o = o S o ot e i e By e e e I B e ey e YK I vy veoovy ACCESSIBLE ACCESSIBLE
v v v v v% PR o = = = 202 - Lot B >‘:3::o - v v v v v .
R | A N A7 114 XK | 1. J oo o PUBLIC/STAFF 26-50 1 1 1
7k SR 7 pa o . :
N N N% N2 N DA ) ) - = M T AN . K_ i\ v v v v
- FDCH & | [oves | [eves] ] ] R AR R E I
v v v N T L 74 - =y N v v v v .
4 S Y G4 5] ['[8
0] l : ; o M ACTUAL PARKING COUNT
GATE OPERATOR Z 1 v v viooovov
SEE DET Q —_—————e—————————————— e ——————— A o v v VAN STANDARD | NUMBER OF | NUMBER OF EVCS
n » oz v v v v | PARKING STANDARD | ACCESSIBLE | ACCESSIBLE | REQUIRED EV|  (EV CAPABLE | TOTAL
W x5 PEDESTAL INTERCOM, SEE SECURITY N Joou AREA SPACES | PARKING | PARKING | CAPABLE | SPACES PROVIDED
> ELECTRONICS DWGS, (1) STAFF PARKING L SPACES | SPACES SPACES WITH EVSE)
FOR SLAB, SEE =2 5| ,— \A214/ D PUBLIC 21 1 1 8 2 31
STRUCT G E 2| ) ‘
=< I —_— vioovow STAFF 9 1 0 4 0 14
N% N N N N N N v v v N N O Sy S ' IR % % CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS
A S oo SEPTEMBER 11, 2023
S S S S S c ' MANAGEMENT
N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 \'% N4 N4 N4 N4
R S S S v LIONAKIS PROJECT NO: 018133
A S A B CLIENT PROJECT NO:
¥ v RETENTION v v v COPYRIGHT: LIONAKIS 2022
v BASIN,SEECIVIL + v v v v
N\ N\ N\ N\ N\ N\ N\ N4 N4 TITLE
N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 ’
N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4
SITE PLAN

HEET
NORTH S

9/8/2023 8:47:35 PM

SITE PLAN 1 AS1 01

V1




